]lﬂ' Village of Oak Park
Nd 4 Not-To-Exceed Extra Work Request

2017 Street Resurfacing Program
Required Hours to complete all work including Westgate and North Blvd Additions

Employee

2017 Hourly Rates Classification

Task Description E5 E1 T3 Hours Fee
1. Construction Services (needed to complete original scope of work) | | |
Resident Engineering/Documentation 364 364 $ 52,416.00
2. Construction Services (needed to complete Westgate and North Blvd Additions) | | |
Resident Engineering/Documentation | 140 200 415 | 47,110.00
Sub-Total to Complete All Work 504 75 200 779 $ 99,526.00
Original Contract $ 120,590.69
Total Contract Used to 9/28/17 $ 53,208.00
Balance Remaining $ 67,382.69
Sub-Total to Complete $ 99,526.00
Balance Remaining $ 67,382.69
Extra Work Change Order $ 32,143.31
EXTRA WORK CHANGE ORDER REQUESTED $ 32,143.31

NOTES/ASSUMPTIONS

- 1 extra construction representative during the last week of September, entire month of October and portion of November
- All Saturdays in October will have work

- Closeout/Punchlist extended to Mid-December

10/20/2017




